
 
           

      
     

                 
            
             
        

 

 
 

    
     
    

 
    

  
 

 
  

      
    

    
 

 
 
 

 
 

From: Marsh, Michael 
To: Dierker, Carl ; Williams, Ann ; Catri, Cindy; Lederer, Dave; Colarusso, Phil; LeClair, Jacqueline 
Subject: New Bedford -- Time of Year Restrictions 
Date: Wednesday, May 22, 2013 6:34:19 PM 

All – I did a little research, and located the linked report, below. It indicates that MA 
DMF’s recommended TOY restrictions for Fall for the Acushnet River and New Bedford 
Inner Harbor runs through November 15. Relevant species, whose presence is based on 
recent (<10 years) documentation, include diadromous fish (see Appendix B). 

Mike 
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http://www.mass.gov/dfwele/dmf/publications/tr_47.pdf 

mailto:/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=6F6105F263494E22A8D9512CC848A3BC-MARSH, MICHAEL
mailto:Dierker.Carl@epa.gov
mailto:Williams.Ann@epa.gov
mailto:Catri.Cynthia@epa.gov
mailto:Lederer.Dave@epa.gov
mailto:colarusso.phil@epa.gov
mailto:Leclair.Jackie@epa.gov
http://www.mass.gov/dfwele/dmf/publications/tr_47.pdf

	RETURN TO SOUTH TERMINAL SECOND MODIFICATION AR INDEX

	barcode: *548590*
	barcodetext: SDMS Doc ID 548590


